
21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category 2 - Group E2 - Class E2-3000

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 1 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit FFSA Osella PA30 2 E2 E2-3000 1:46,079 1:46,546 3:32,625 154 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 2 - Group E2 - Class E2-2000

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 3 Gabriel KUBIT POL Gabriel Kubit A. Biecki ADR 3 KMS 2 E2 E2-2000 2:00,209 1:58,959 3:59,168 137 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 1 - Class 1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 11 Grzegorz ROŻALSKI POL Grzegorz Rożalski A. Rzemieślnik Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 22 1 1:48,987 1:49,833 3:38,820 149 km/h

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 12 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL Szymon Piękoś A. Małopolski Krosno Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 1 30 1 1:55,552 DNF NC -

Starters: 2 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 14 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa A. Małopolski Krosno Skoda Fabia 1 2 41 2a 1:51,142 1:50,789 3:41,931 147 km/h

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 15 Robert SŁUGOCKI POL Robert Sługocki A. Krakowski Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 1 2 41 2a DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 2 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 18 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 2:03,132 2:02,131 4:05,263 133 km/h
2 17 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 2:03,395 2:03,127 4:06,522 +1,259
3 16 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 2:05,835 2:05,495 4:11,330 +6,067
4 21 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 1 2 63 2b 2:27,958 2:06,222 4:34,180 +28,917

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 20 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b DNS DNS NC -
NC 22 Piotr OZGA POL Piotr Ozga A. Wschodni Mitsubishi Evo X Prochip 1 2 65 2b DNF DNS NC -

Starters: 6 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 3 - Class 3b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 24 Roman BARAN SVK L Racing A. Rzeszowski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 100 3b 2:00,263 2:00,010 4:00,273 136 km/h
2 25 Jakub ULANOWSKI POL Jakub Ulanowski A. Małopolski Krosno Hyundai i20 R5 1 3 101 3b 2:01,225 1:59,914 4:01,139 +0,866
3 26 Wojciech BEJGEROWSKI POL Wojciech Bejgerowski A. Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 113 3b 2:14,161 2:12,627 4:26,788 +26,515
4 27 Piotr OCZKOWICZ POL Piotr Oczkowicz A. Małopolski Krosno Audi S3 Quattro 1 3 101 3b 2:20,496 2:19,248 4:39,744 +39,471

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category 1 - Group 4 - Class 4a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 29 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra KMS 1 4 122 4a 2:09,161 2:09,937 4:19,098 126 km/h
2 30 Wojciech SOCHA POL Wojciech Socha A. Małopolski Krosno Renault Clio 1 4 124 4a 2:15,148 2:15,393 4:30,541 +11,443

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 36 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 168 5a 2:06,437 2:05,978 4:12,415 130 km/h
2 37 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Civic 1 5 161 5a 2:07,050 2:07,975 4:15,025 +2,610
3 32 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb A. Kielecki Honda Integra 1 5 166 5a 2:09,276 2:07,565 4:16,841 +4,426
4 35 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 2:15,195 2:15,012 4:30,207 +17,792
5 39 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 2:29,353 2:29,550 4:58,903 +46,488

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 31 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a DNS DNS NC -
NC 33 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 7 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:09,876 2:09,639 4:19,515 126 km/h
2 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:10,943 2:11,697 4:22,640 +3,125
3 47 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi AKK Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:13,412 2:13,340 4:26,752 +7,237
4 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:16,618 2:15,795 4:32,413 +12,898
5 44 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś A. Doliny Sanu Honda Civic Type R 1 5 202 5b 2:17,452 2:19,567 4:37,019 +17,504

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 41 Arkadiusz SIEWIERSKI POL Arkadiusz Siewierski A. Rzeszowski Renault Clio Cup 1 5 200 5b DNF DNS NC -
NC 46 Andrzej KACZMARCZYK POL Andrzej Kaczmarczyk A. Ziemi Tyskiej Peugeot 205 1 5 209 5b DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 7 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 48 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 2:22,453 2:22,244 4:44,697 115 km/h
2 50 Michał JASŁOWSKI POL Michał Jasłowski A. Krośnieński Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:25,153 2:22,856 4:48,009 +3,312
3 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:54,563 2:49,648 5:44,211 +59,514

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Group 13 - Class 13

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 51 Teodor KOCUR POL Teodor Kocur A. Rzeszowski Speedcar Wonder 13 13 2:11,445 2:11,641 4:23,086 124 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 54 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 2:18,341 2:19,179 4:37,520 118 km/h
2 55 Mateusz ADAMSKI POL Mateusz Adamski A. Biecki Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:23,972 2:23,155 4:47,127 +9,607
3 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:25,023 2:23,353 4:48,376 +10,856
4 58 Piotr CHUDZIAK POL Piotr Chudziak A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Sport Nat 10 10b 2:24,587 2:26,732 4:51,319 +13,799
5 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:27,181 2:24,900 4:52,081 +14,561
6 57 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:28,525 2:26,731 4:55,256 +17,736

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b DNF 2:23,094 NC -
NC 59 Sebastian ADAMSKI POL Sebastian Adamski A. Biecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:25,198 DNF NC -

Starters: 8 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 62 Arkadiusz BORCZYK POL Arkadiusz Borczyk A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Vti Nat 10 10c 2:16,950 2:16,105 4:33,055 120 km/h
2 60 Adam GARBACZ POL Adam Garbacz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic EK4 Rallye Nat 10 10c 2:25,495 2:23,500 4:48,995 +15,940
3 61 Adam MAGIERA POL Adam Magiera A. Biecki Honda Civic Nat 10 10c 2:27,917 2:28,752 4:56,669 +23,614

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10d

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 64 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:28,894 2:29,047 4:57,941 110 km/h
2 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:37,442 2:43,873 5:21,315 +23,374
3 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,213 2:40,126 5:22,339 +24,398
4 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,312 2:40,201 5:22,513 +24,572

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 12 - Class 12a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 70 Tomasz MORAWIEC POL Tomasz Morawiec A. Krakowski FSM 126p Nat 12 12a 3:28,098 DNS NC -

Starters: 1 Classified: 0 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 36 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 168 5a 2:06,437 2:05,978 4:12,415 130 km/h
2 37 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Civic 1 5 161 5a 2:07,050 2:07,975 4:15,025 +2,610
3 32 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb A. Kielecki Honda Integra 1 5 166 5a 2:09,276 2:07,565 4:16,841 +4,426
4 29 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra KMS 1 4 122 4a 2:09,161 2:09,937 4:19,098 +6,683
5 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:09,876 2:09,639 4:19,515 +7,100
6 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:10,943 2:11,697 4:22,640 +10,225
7 47 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi AKK Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:13,412 2:13,340 4:26,752 +14,337
8 35 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 2:15,195 2:15,012 4:30,207 +17,792
9 30 Wojciech SOCHA POL Wojciech Socha A. Małopolski Krosno Renault Clio 1 4 124 4a 2:15,148 2:15,393 4:30,541 +18,126

10 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:16,618 2:15,795 4:32,413 +19,998
11 44 Krzysztof FARAŚ POL Krzysztof Faraś A. Doliny Sanu Honda Civic Type R 1 5 202 5b 2:17,452 2:19,567 4:37,019 +24,604
12 54 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 2:18,341 2:19,179 4:37,520 +25,105
13 48 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 2:22,453 2:22,244 4:44,697 +32,282
14 55 Mateusz ADAMSKI POL Mateusz Adamski A. Biecki Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:23,972 2:23,155 4:47,127 +34,712
15 50 Michał JASŁOWSKI POL Michał Jasłowski A. Krośnieński Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:25,153 2:22,856 4:48,009 +35,594
16 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:25,023 2:23,353 4:48,376 +35,961
17 60 Adam GARBACZ POL Adam Garbacz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic EK4 Rallye Nat 10 10c 2:25,495 2:23,500 4:48,995 +36,580
18 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:27,181 2:24,900 4:52,081 +39,666
19 57 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 2:28,525 2:26,731 4:55,256 +42,841
20 61 Adam MAGIERA POL Adam Magiera A. Biecki Honda Civic Nat 10 10c 2:27,917 2:28,752 4:56,669 +44,254
21 64 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:28,894 2:29,047 4:57,941 +45,526
22 39 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 2:29,353 2:29,550 4:58,903 +46,488
23 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:37,442 2:43,873 5:21,315 +1:08,900
24 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,213 2:40,126 5:22,339 +1:09,924
25 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,312 2:40,201 5:22,513 +1:10,098
26 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:54,563 2:49,648 5:44,211 +1:31,796

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 20 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b DNS DNS NC -
NC 31 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a DNS DNS NC -

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

NC 33 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a DNS DNS NC -
NC 41 Arkadiusz SIEWIERSKI POL Arkadiusz Siewierski A. Rzeszowski Renault Clio Cup 1 5 200 5b DNF DNS NC -
NC 46 Andrzej KACZMARCZYK POL Andrzej Kaczmarczyk A. Ziemi Tyskiej Peugeot 205 1 5 209 5b DNS DNS NC -
NC 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b DNF 2:23,094 NC -
NC 59 Sebastian ADAMSKI POL Sebastian Adamski A. Biecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:25,198 DNF NC -

Starters: 33 Classified: 26 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  RW D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  RW D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 18 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 2:03,132 2:02,131 4:05,263 133 km/h
2 17 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 2:03,395 2:03,127 4:06,522 +1,259
3 16 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 2:05,835 2:05,495 4:11,330 +6,067
4 21 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 1 2 63 2b 2:27,958 2:06,222 4:34,180 +28,917

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  E 0  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  E 0

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 40 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 2:09,876 2:09,639 4:19,515 126 km/h
2 42 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 2:10,943 2:11,697 4:22,640 +3,125
3 43 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 2:16,618 2:15,795 4:32,413 +12,898
4 56 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:25,023 2:23,353 4:48,376 +28,861
5 58 Piotr CHUDZIAK POL Piotr Chudziak A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Sport Nat 10 10b 2:24,587 2:26,732 4:51,319 +31,804
6 52 Rafał ROSIEK POL Rafał Rosiek A. Kielecki Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 2:27,181 2:24,900 4:52,081 +32,566
7 65 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:37,442 2:43,873 5:21,315 +1:01,800
8 66 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,213 2:40,126 5:22,339 +1:02,824
9 67 Adrian KRÓL POL Adrian Król A. Małopolski Krosno Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:42,312 2:40,201 5:22,513 +1:02,998

10 49 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:54,563 2:49,648 5:44,211 +1:24,696

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 53 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b DNF 2:23,094 NC -

Starters: 11 Classified: 10 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:



21. HILL CLIMB PRZĄDKI (POL) - 24-26/05/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP HIST) - round 4

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C AT E G O RY  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K AT E G O R I A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: Automobilklub Małopolski Krosno Length: 9080m DATE: 26/05/2024 TIME: 17:00 hrs

Category HS4

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 102 Wojciech MYSZKIER POL Wojciech Myszkier A. Wielkopolski VW Golf 2 GTI HS4 D2 2:21,305 2:20,129 4:41,434 116 km/h
2 104 Michał JAGLARZ POL Michał Jaglarz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic HS4 D2 2:27,639 2:26,333 4:53,972 +12,538
3 105 Jakub ZALEGA POL Jakub Zalega A. Rzemieślnik VW Golf GTI 16V HS4 D2 2:29,021 2:28,923 4:57,944 +16,510
4 106 Łukasz MALETZ POL Łukasz Maletz Miasto Sportu Toyota Starlet HS4 D1 3:29,751 3:26,973 6:56,724 +2:15,290

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS3

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 108 Marian CZAPKA POL Marian Czapka A. Wielkopolski Porsche 928 HS3 C3 2:25,594 2:25,253 4:50,847 112 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS2

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 109 Paweł HOFFMAN POL Paweł Hoffman A. Rzeszowski Saab 96 V4 Rally HS2 B2 DNS DNS NC -

Starters: 1 Classified: 0 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Dusan KOBLISEK (SVK)

Steward
Viktor LEVEC (SVN)

Steward
Magdalena LEWANDOWSKA (POL) Published at:


